430mm PETROL LAWNMOWER
HYUNDAI HYM430SP
The HYUNDAI HYM430SP lawn mower is a
rear wheel drive, self-propelled mower,
powered by a HYUNDAI 139cc OHV 4-stroke
economical petrol engine. The cutting width
of 430mm or 17", it is ideal for small to
medium size lawns and gardens.
Specification
Model
Engine Size
Engine Type
Rated Power
Drive
Starting System
Cutting Height
Cutting Width
Cutting Options
Grass Collector
Deck Material
Dimensions
Net Weight
HYM430SP
139cc
4-Stroke OHV Single Cylinder
2.6kW
Self Propelled
Recoil
25mm-75mm (6 Heights)
430mm / 43cm
45L
Steel
1300 x 470 x 1050mm
27kg
www.hyundaipowerproducts.co.uk 01646 687 880 sales@hyundaipowerproducts.co.uk
3
43cm
Cutting
Width
139cc
Engine
Cutting
Heights
6x
Cutting
Options
3in1
Rear Discharge, Mulching and Cut & Collect